2 3 4 5 + 6 7 8 9 10 \ I

gl o o ERTEN
Iy INITIAL RELEASE. 00X0C19_[oOXX_[WM]
ETE Fie Name Tie
| | HOI107-Dasm ELEVATING CART FRAME ASSEMBLY
2 8 PBO0IBpar NUT - S5, 1/4"-20, NYLON LOCK A
3 8 PBOI37 par BOLT - ZINC, M8 x 1.25 x 14mm, HEX HEAD A
4 8 PBO2I1 por WASHER - S5, M8 x 5/16", SERRATED BELLEVILLE A
5 8 PB0303par BOLT - SS - 1/4-20 x 2-1/4" PARTIAL THREAD A
16 PBO603 par BOLT HEX M5 X 45MM SS FULL THREAD MCMASTER-CARR # 91287A331 A — - T e
MOPEC LEGAL NOTE P v . e HA230-ADA-A
7 | PMO85 1 par CASTER, SWIVEL, W/STEM 32 -BRAKE 8" X I" TOTAL A | T RREONS N INCHES M PE 026 e
LOCK k 08 GROUP P
8 3 PMO852por | CASTER SWIVEL, WISTEM 32 - BRAKE 8°X I' DRECTIONAL A RIS AWiopec EMORTECH =
LocK 05 . A2 e HA230-ADA-Adft A
4K ALL CORNERS 0063 X 45°
9 | PY0006-Aasm SUSPA, 200MM HC AND LIFTS A SION OF A i 1 RO DRAWN TO Soae
Al A DO NOT SCALE
WSFECT OVAL DMENSIONS 3RD ANGLE =
0 | S8141-Aasm ELEVATING CART TOP ASSEMBLY A | MOPEC 2026 PROJECTION @ 1:5.56 ‘ FINDOUST 45K ‘ SHEET | OF 2
[ I I I || I I I

| 2 3 4 ‘ 7 8 \ 9 \ 10 \ I

*HA230-ADA-A.dft*



I
I

©
5
o

92

32
40

MIN
MAX

= DESCRPTON

>

INITIAL RELEASE

DATE
00-XXX-19 XXX [MM

PES

MOPEC 2026

VATERAL

MOPEC

GROUP

Mopec RMORTECH

R oY
I

DRAWN TO 5
BRDWANCL[ = @

PROJECTION

E
F
® @
lo] U lo]
G
. HA230-ADA-A
[S—
H
A ey
s A9 [ HA230-ADA-Adft A
o

DO NOT SCALE.
IF IN DOUBT ASK

1:6.67

SHEET 2 OF 2

8 \

\ 0 \

*HA230-ADA-A.dft*



